7/13/25, 10:22 AM

SAMS

Student Academic Management System

Phase-l Waiting List National Law University, Cuttack

Sl#
201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Barcode
No.

25D159575

25D124065

25D498549

25D376487

25D195627

25D249949

25D489965

25D072217

25D138227

25D419343

25D430177

25D531499

25D119587

25D011605

25D307297

25D001677

25D022697

25D411501

25D334637

25D142255

25D140707

25D072635

25D304633

25D593113

25D091803

about:blank

Applicant Name
RITESH KHATUA

SAINA SIMRAN

TANUSHREE
SANYAL

MAMATA GOUDA

ARISIA JULIETA
LAKRA

PRITI MANJARI
PRADHAN

SHUBHASANGITA
MOHANTA

AJAYA KUMAR
BEHERA

B
DIBYANSHIDIXIT

OM PRAKASH
PRADHAN

OM PRAKASH
JENA

AAKASHDEEP
RATH

NIPUN KUMAR
SAHU

LALITA KUMAR
SAHOO

ABHIJEET GURU

AMRITA DASS

KHIRABDHI
TANAYA PARIJA

REETURAJ
PRADHAN

JOHAIB
MOHAMMED

ANANYA PATNAIK

ANUBHABI
PANDA

SWAPNA
SARTHAK
SAHOO

MAHAPRASAD
PATRA

TILAK GIRIDHARI
MISHRA

SOUMYA
SARANYA DAS

Mark
(%)

75.33

74.83

74.80

74.67

73.17

73.17

73.17

72.60

72.50

72.20

72.00

71.40

7117

7117

70.67

70.00

69.60

68.40

68.20

68.17

68.17

68.17

68.00

68.00

68.00

Waiting
Rank

9

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Mobile No.
9114915993

9337558696

8280316805

7847960042

9060481159

7855967803

8260310206

9692538995

9778471310

7894774409

8328900551

9937129746

8144648216

8260787231

8260321046

7008588703

9827998014

9692421224

7978416008

7978642502

7750909715

8144439046

9556704387

6371852197

8249740059

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

DOB

09
Mar
2008

07
May
2007

10
Sep
2007

25
Jun
2006

30
Jul
2007

23
Nov
2007

Jun
2004

20
Oct
2006

20
Sep
2007

18
May
2006

03
Jul
2007

22
Aug
2004

09
Jul
2007

24
Feb
2004

15
Feb
2007

Oct
2008

30
Jul
2007

01
Jun
2006

28
Jan
2007

24
Nov
2006

10
Jan
2008

25

2006

22
Feb
2006

13
Nov
2004

23
May
2008

about:blank

Category PHOH Boardname

SEBC

Gen

OBC

ST

Gen

OBC

OBC

SEBC

Gen

SEBC

OBC

OBC

Gen

SEBC

Gen

SEBC

Gen

OBC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

Minor

Admission
Fees

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Previously Differential
Admission
Fees to be

Paid
Admission
Fees

2450.00

24800.00

2250.00

3815.00

1109.00

2049.00

9970.00

18920.00

8962.00

Paid
32550.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

10200.00

32750.00

35000.00

35000.00

31185.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

33891.00

32951.00

25030.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

16080.00

35000.00

35000.00

26038.00
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£ Student Academic Management System

Phase-l Waiting List National Law University, Cuttack

Sl#
226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

Barcode
No.

25D497851

25D330381

25D518447

25D004657

25D479571

25D063969

25D449291

25D155147

25D029261

25D332507

25D079605

25D336553

25D039337

25D587081

25D037447

25D592593

25D532905

25D274097

25D551031

25D438841

25D000021

25D529323

25D588131

25D059971

about:blank

Applicant
Name

SURLA GNANA
PRASUNA

BISWARUPA
MOHANTY

ARPITA
ACHARYA

MOUSUMI
SAHOO

SATYAJEET
SINGH

PIYUSH
SATAPATHY

RAM SANKAR
PRASAD

GAUTAM
MOHANTY

PRAYASH
MOHAPATRA

HARIBANDHU
KANHAR

SUBHABIKASH
SAMAL

JAGANNATH
KANHAR

OMM
PRAKASH
SAMAL

RAJESH
NAYAK

SYED FAHAD
IQBAL

DIBYALOCHAN
PATTNAYAK

GARIKINA
BUJJI

AISWARYA
DASH

PRUTHIRAJ
SAHANI

SOUDAMINI
SAMAL

MD SALMAN
ZAKKEE

RITESH
KUMAR NAIK

FAKIR
CHARAN NAIK

AADYA
STUTEE KAR

Mark
(%)

66.60

66.20

65.33

64.00

63.83

63.33

62.50

62.40

60.17

60.00

59.17

58.67

58.60

58.50

56.40

55.80

55.80

55.67

55.33

47.83

47.40

46.33

39.17

90.67

Waiting
Rank

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

1

Mobile No.
7989342060

8249363634

6370092971

9861296666

9692493453

8144057679

7991049282

7847805019

9348910886

8144059317

7978063430

9827995347

7853886349

8455062419

8480669861

9348432891

9912735944

9556334577

9937944048

9040261707

7682954534

8260955922

7992996734

7846996600

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

DOB

22
Sep
2007

26
Sep
2005

03
Apr
2006

22
Sep
2007

01
Apr
2008

22
Jun
2007

09
Jun
2007

16
Feb
2007

21
Mar
2003

26
Jul
2007

06
Oct
2007

26
Jul
2007

25
Nov
2006

27
Sep
2007

21
Aug
2006

12
Mar
2006

05
Jun
2008

08
Jan
2008

25
Aug
2006

18
Oct
2008

13
Feb
2007

14
Feb
2006

15
May
1981

05
Mar
2009

about:blank

Category PHOH Boardname

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

SEBC

Gen

Gen

ST

Gen

ST

OBC

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

SC

SC

Gen

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

NIOS, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
QOdisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CISCE,
New Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CISCE,
New Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Counselling

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

Minor

Admission
Fees

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Previously Differential
Admission
Fees to be

Paid
Admission
Fees

0

3222.00

10240.00

16810.00

9610.00

9619.00

9619.00

7500.00

Paid
35000.00

31778.00

24760.00

18190.00

25390.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

25381.00

35000.00

25381.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

27500.00

35000.00

35000.00
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7/13/25, 10:23 AM about:blank

Previously Differential

Paid Admission
Barcode Applicant Mark Waiting Admission Admission Fees to be
Sl# No. Name (%) Rank Mobile No. Gender DOB Category PHOH Boardname Stream Subject Minor Fees Fees Paid
250 25D573099 SUBHAM 83.60 2 9348642850 Male 19 OBC NO CBSE, New ARTS B.A. (Law) 35000.00 O 35000.00
SUBHRAJYOTI Mar Delhi Legal
BEHERA 2005 Journalism
Source : SAMS Portal Sunday, July 13, 2025 10: 23 AM

about:blank 2/2



7/13/25, 10:27 AM

SAMS

Student Academic Management System

Phase-l Waiting List National Law University, Cuttack

Sl#
251

253

254

255

256

257

259

260

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

Barcode
No.

25D180399

25D093297

25D306381

25D067005

25D306387

25D038759

25D555869

25D159575

25D124065

25D498549

25D376487

25D195627

25D489965

25D044901

25D419343

25D430177

25D293281

25D124389

25D119587

25D011605

25D538085

25D278779

25D001677

25D022697

25D411501

about:blank

Applicant Name
SONALI PANDA

AVISHEK PATRA

ARYANSHU
MOHANTY

SUBHASUPRIYA
BARIK

SONALIKA JALLY

KOUSTUV
AKUDU

CHINTHALAPUDI
AKSHAYA

RITESH KHATUA

SAINA SIMRAN

TANUSHREE
SANYAL

MAMATA GOUDA

ARISIA JULIETA
LAKRA

SHUBHASANGITA
MOHANTA

OM SAI NAIK

OM PRAKASH
PRADHAN

OM PRAKASH
JENA

SUHANI
MOHAPATRA

AKANKSHA
MISHRA

NIPUN KUMAR
SAHU

LALITA KUMAR
SAHOO

SONIA MAJHI

PRATIKSHYA

AMRITA DASS

KHIRABDHI

TANAYA PARIJA

REETURAJ
PRADHAN

Mark
(%)

82.00

81.20

79.33

7917

78.20

77.33

75.80

75.33

74.83

74.80

74.67

7317

7317

72.80

72.20

72.00

71.83

71.67

71.17

71.17

71.00

70.20

70.00

69.60

68.40

Waiting
Rank

3

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Mobile No.
6372113289

7908327230

8093680984

9692670673

8895724344

9937378490

9948067890

9114915993

9337558696

8280316805

7847960042

9060481159

8260310206

9692734272

7894774409

8328900551

8093420348

9583341375

8144648216

8260787231

7849007431

9437393670

7008588703

9827998014

9692421224

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

DOB

10
Oct
2005

Aug
1997

14
Mar
2008

03
Nov
2007

15
Dec
2007

12
Sep
2005

05
Jan
2007

09
Mar
2008

07
May
2007

10
Sep
2007

25
Jun
2006

30
Jul
2007

Jun
2004

12
Jun
2006

18
May
2006

03
Jul
2007

15
Nov
2006

12
Jan
2007

09
Jul
2007

24
Feb
2004

20
Oct
2005

31
May
2007

31
Oct
2008

30
Jul
2007

01
Jun
2006

about:blank

Category PHOH Boardname

Gen

Gen

Gen

SEBC

sC

OBC

sC

SEBC

Gen

Gen

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

SEBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

SEBC

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

SEBC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

CBSE, New
Delhi

WBCHSE,
West
Bengal

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
QOdisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
QOdisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

Minor

Admission
Fees

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Previously Differential
Admission
Fees to be

Paid
Admission
Fees

5241.00

3172.00

2450.00

24800.00

1047.00

2740.00

2049.00

9970.00

Paid
29759.00

35000.00

31828.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

32550.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

10200.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

33953.00

32260.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

32951.00

25030.00

35000.00
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S/ AMS

Student Academic Management System

Phase-l Waiting List National Law University, Cuttack

Si#

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

Barcode
No.

25D142255

25D304633

25D497851

25D441293

25D196325

25D004657

25D063969

25D304623

25D155147

25D130347

25D029261

25D587081

25D227863

25D107591

25D037447

25D004465

25D532905

25D295703

25D551031

25D529323

25D588131

25D590977

25D059971

25D059673

about:blank

Applicant Name
ANANYA
PATNAIK

MAHAPRASAD
PATRA

SURLA GNANA
PRASUNA

PAYAL
MOHAPATRA

MEENAKHI
CHOUDHURY

MOUSUMI
SAHOO

PIYUSH
SATAPATHY

SUKANTA BAL

GAUTAM
MOHANTY

NAYAN KUMAR
NAYAK

PRAYASH
MOHAPATRA

RAJESH NAYAK

RONEET
PRADHAN

SYSHA SALONI

SYED FAHAD
IQBAL

SUBHASHREE
BAL

GARIKINA BUJJI

PRIYANSHUMAN
MISHRA

PRUTHIRAJ
SAHANI

RITESH KUMAR
NAIK

FAKIR CHARAN
NAIK

SYED DEESHYA
ASHAQ
ANDRABI

AADYA STUTEE
KAR

SANGEETA
HALDER

Mark
(%)

68.17

68.00

66.60

66.33

65.83

64.00

63.33

63.33

62.40

61.00

60.17

58.50

58.40

57.83

56.40

56.17

55.80

55.50

55.33

46.33

39.17

94.80

90.67

82.00

Waiting
Rank

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

1

2

3

Mobile No.
7978642502

9556704387

7989342060

7008067351

7848984085

9861296666

8144057679

6371540423

7847805019

7205244997

9348910886

8455062419

9776707063

8917222522

8480669861

9556604842

9912735944

9556325160

9937944048

8260955922

7992996734

6005298272

7846996600

7008194469

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

DOB

24
Nov
2006

22
Feb
2006

22
Sep
2007

05
Jun
2007

24
May
2007

22
Sep
2007

22
Jun
2007

28
Mar
2007

16
Feb
2007

04
May
2007

21
Mar
2003

27
Sep
2007

26
Jul
2007

23
Oct
2006

Aug
2006

26
Jul
2006

05
Jun
2008

07
Mar
2008

25
Aug
2006

14
Feb
2006

15
May
1981

03
May
2008

05
Mar
2009

28
Mar
2008

Category PHOH Boardname

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

SEBC

Gen

ST

Gen

OBC

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

about:blank

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

NIOS, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CISCE,
New Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
QOdisha

CHSE,
Odisha

J&KSBSE,
Jammu

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal
Journalism

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

Minor

Admission
Fees

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Previously Differential
Admission
Fees to be

Paid
Admission
Fees

0

4200.00

16810.00

12300.00

6500.00

7500.00

35000.00

Paid
35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

30800.00

18190.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

22700.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

28500.00

35000.00

27500.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

12



7/13/25, 10:27 AM about:blank

Previously Differential

Paid Admission
Barcode Mark Waiting Admission Admission Fees to be
Si# No. Applicant Name (%) Rank Mobile No. Gender DOB Category PHOH Boardname Stream Subject Minor Fees Fees Paid
300 25D093297 AVISHEK PATRA 81.20 4 7908327230 Male 01 Gen NO WBCHSE, ARTS B.A.(Law) 35000.00 0O 35000.00
Aug West Legal
1997 Bengal Profession
Assistants
Source : SAMS Portal Sunday, July 13, 2025 10: 27 AM
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SAMS

& Student Academic Management System

Phase-l Waiting List National Law University, Cuttack

Sl#
301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

31

312

313

314

316

317

319

320

Barcode
No.

25D306387

25D587619

25D038759

25D555869

25D159575

25D124065

25D498549

25D376487

25D195627

25D249949

25D489965

25D419343

25D124259

25D430177

25D144441

25D119587

25D011605

25D278779

25D001677

25D022697

about:blank

Applicant Name
SONALIKA JALLY

OM PRAKASH
NAYAK

KOUSTUV
AKUDU

CHINTHALAPUDI
AKSHAYA

RITESH KHATUA

SAINA SIMRAN

TANUSHREE
SANYAL

MAMATA GOUDA

ARISIA JULIETA
LAKRA

PRITI MANJARI
PRADHAN

SHUBHASANGITA
MOHANTA

OM PRAKASH
PRADHAN

SWAYAMJEET
MAHAKUD

OM PRAKASH
JENA

AYUSH PATRA

NIPUN KUMAR
SAHU

LALITAKUMAR
SAHOO

PRATIKSHYA

AMRITA DASS

KHIRABDHI
TANAYA PARIJA

Mark
(%)

78.20

77.67

77.33

75.80

75.33

74.83

74.80

74.67

73.17

73.17

73.17

72.20

72.00

72.00

71.80

71.17

71.17

70.20

70.00

69.60

Waiting
Rank

5

20

21

22

23

24

Mobile No.
8895724344

9337069803

9937378490

9948067890

9114915993

9337558696

8280316805

7847960042

9060481159

7855967803

8260310206

7894774409

9692447891

8328900551

7205340064

8144648216

8260787231

9437393670

7008588703

9827998014

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

DOB

15
Dec
2007

17
Sep
2005

12
Sep
2005

05
Jan
2007

09
Mar
2008

07
May
2007

10
Sep
2007

25
Jun
2006

30
Jul
2007

23
Nov
2007

21
Jun
2004

18
May
2006

25
Feb
2007

03
Jul
2007

27
Feb
2007

09
Jul
2007

24
Feb
2004

May
2007

Oct
2008

30
Jul
2007

Category PHOH Boardname

SC

SEBC

OBC

SC

SEBC

Gen

OBC

ST

OBC

SEBC

SEBC

Gen

Gen

SEBC

OBC

Gen

Gen

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

about:blank

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

NIOS, New
Delhi

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

CHSE,
QOdisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

Minor

Admission
Fees

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Previously
Paid
Admission
Fees

0

2450.00

24800.00

2250.00

1520.00

18920.00

2049.00

9970.00

Differential
Admission
Fees to be

Paid
35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

32550.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

10200.00

32750.00

35000.00

35000.00

33480.00

35000.00

16080.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

32951.00

25030.00
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7/13/25, 10:28 AM

Sl#
321

322

323

324

325

Barcode
No.

25D411501

25D072635

25D304633

25D593113

25D134789

Applicant Name

REETURAJ
PRADHAN

SWAPNA
SARTHAK
SAHOO

MAHAPRASAD
PATRA

TILAK GIRIDHARI
MISHRA

SOUBHAGYA
MOHAPATRA

Source : SAMS Portal

about:blank

Mark
(%)

68.40

68.17

68.00

68.00

67.20

Waiting
Rank

25

26

27

28

29

Mobile No.
9692421224

8144439046

9556704387

6371852197

8144765503

Gender DOB

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

01
Jun
2006

25
Jul
2006

22
Feb
2006

13
Nov
2004

22
Feb
2005

Category PHOH Boardname

SEBC

SEBC

Gen

SEBC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

about:blank

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

Minor

Admission
Fees

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Previously
Paid
Admission
Fees

0

18920.00

Differential

Admissio

n

Fees to be

Paid
35000.00

16080.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Sunday, July 13, 2025 10: 28 AM

2/2



7/13/25, 10:29 AM

SAMS

54 Student Academic Management System

Phase-l Waiting List National Law University, Cuttack

Sli#
326

327

328

330

331

332

333

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

Barcode
No.

25D497851

25D196325

25D004657

25D063969

25D449291

25D155147

25D029261

25D428197

25D332507

25D039337

25D587081

25D037447

25D592593

25D532905

25D551031

25D000021

25D529323

25D588131

Applicant
Name

SURLA
GNANA
PRASUNA

MEENAKHI
CHOUDHURY

MOUSUMI
SAHOO

PIYUSH
SATAPATHY

RAM SANKAR
PRASAD

GAUTAM
MOHANTY

PRAYASH
MOHAPATRA

ABHISEK
BISWAL

HARIBANDHU
KANHAR

OMM
PRAKASH
SAMAL

RAJESH
NAYAK

SYED FAHAD
IQBAL

DIBYALOCHAN
PATTNAYAK

GARIKINA
BUJJI

PRUTHIRAJ
SAHANI

MD SALMAN
ZAKKEE

RITESH
KUMAR NAIK

FAKIR
CHARAN NAIK

Source : SAMS Portal

about:blank

Mark
(%)

66.60

65.83

64.00

63.33

62.50

62.40

60.17

60.00

60.00

58.60

58.50

56.40

55.80

55.80

55.33

47.40

46.33

39.17

Waiting
Rank

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Mobile No.
7989342060

7848984085

9861296666

8144057679

7991049282

7847805019

9348910886

7205613944

8144059317

7853886349

8455062419

8480669861

9348432891

9912735944

9937944048

7682954534

8260955922

7992996734

Gender DOB

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

22
Sep
2007

24
May
2007

22
Sep
2007

22
Jun
2007

09
Jun
2007

16
Feb
2007

21
Mar
2003

10
Feb
2007

26
Jul
2007

25
Nov
2006

27
Sep
2007

21
Aug
2006

12
Mar
2006

05
Jun
2008

25
Aug
2006

13
Feb
2007

14
Feb
2006

15
May
1981

Category PHOH Boardname

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

SEBC

Gen

Gen

ST

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

SC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

about:blank

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE, New
Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CISCE,
New Delhi

NIOS, New
Delhi

APBIE,
Andhra
Pradesh

CBSE, New
Delhi

CISCE,
New Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

B.A. (Law)
Legal

Profession
Assistants

Minor

Admission
Fees

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

Previously Differential

Paid
Admission
Fees

0

4200.00

16810.00

9619.00

7500.00

Admissiol

n

Fees to be

Paid
35000.00

30800.00

18190.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

25381.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

35000.00

27500.00

35000.00

Sunday, July 13, 2025 10: 28 AM
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